Kentwood Public Schools
District Facility Rental Rates
July 1, 2023-June 30, 2024

FACILITY LEVEL | LEVEL Il LEVEL Il
GENERAL

Classroom N/C $30 $50
EN/EX/DI/MS Cafeterias N/C $50 $75
Valleywood Lecture Hall N/C $30 $75
Parking Lots N/C $10 $30
Middle School Gyms N/C $30 $175
Elementary School Gyms N/C $30 $165
Tennis Courts N/C $25 $50
Soccer Practice Fields N/C $15 $50

(lining add’l charge)

Pat Patterson-

Soccer Complex N/C $150 $275
Baseball/Softball Fields N/C $15 $50
(lining & grooming add’l charge)

EAST KENTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

Library/Media Center N/C $50 $125
West Wing Cafeteria N/C $50 $75
East Wing Commons (all) N/C $75 $125
East Wing Commons-
Booths/Counter only N/C $50 $75
Kentwood Fine Arts-
Auditorium N/C $100 $250
Auditorium technician - $30hr/all classes
Grand Foyer N/C $100 $200
West Wing Gym N/C $75 $175
Field House N/C $75 $250
Field House Balcony N/C $40 $75
Wrestling Room N/C $30 $100
Locker Rooms N/C $15 $55

Falcon Stadium N/C $200 $350



FACILITY

FRESHMAN CAMPUS

Cafeteria
Gymnasium
Gym Balcony
Locker Rooms

AQUATICS CENTER
Competition Pool
Community Pool
Dive Wall

Entire Aquatics Center

LEVEL |

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

LEVEL 1l

$75
$75
$50
$15

$100
$50
$50

$150

**The rates specified are quoted on a per-hour basis

LEVEL 1ll

$150
$175
$75
$55

$225
$100
$100

$300

*SOME CLASS A (N/C) EVENTS WILL INCUR ADD’L CHARGES-KPS RESERVES THE

RIGHT TO REVIEW AND CHARGE ACCORDINGLY**



